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EQUIPMENT/ TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

2019 CHEVROLET COLORADO® LHD

LS

LT

LTz

M/T2.5L4X2

M/T2.5L4X2

M/T2.8L4X4 A/T28LAX4  A/T2.8L4X4

INTERIOR

LS

LT

LTz

M/T2.5L4X2 M/T 2.5L4X2

M/T2.8L4X4

AT2.8L4X4 NT2.8L4X4

EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS (mm)

Front air conditioning , automatic

Length

5,361

5,361

5,361

5,361

5,361

™

Driver Seat, with multidirectional electric

o

e}

Width

1872

1872

1,872

1,812

1,872

Driver Seat, 2-way manual adj

Height

1,699

1,703

1,785

1,785

1,798

Chevrolet MyLink® 7” touchscreen, AM/FM, Aux in, USB, Bluetooth®,
Smartphone Integration

O |O0|0|0

® @/ O|0

[ ]
O |O|e|@

Wheelt

3,096

3,096

3,096

3,096

3,096

Payload (kg)

1,017

1,068

1,043

1,043

1,002

Chevrolet MyLink® 8” touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Vioice recognition,
Bluetooth®, Smartphone integration and audio streaming

(o]

o

(o]

O
[ ]

Gross weight (kg)

2,955

2,955

3,045

3,045

3,405

Folding rear seat 40/60

CAPACITIES

7Speakers Premium

Vanity mirrors driver without mirror and | with mirror

Payload (kg)

1,077

1,068

1,043

1,043

1,002

Steering wheel deluxe

Trailer capacity (kg)

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

Steering wheel deluxe leather-wrapped with audio controls

O|e|O|O|e®

Ole|e|O|e

[oRK BN NEONN ]

O|le|e|O|e@
@ O|C|e|@

Fuel tank (L)

76

76

76

76

76

EXTERIOR

Rear electric deffoger

Electrochromic rearview mirror

Exterior body-color mirrors with electric ad| manual-adj and blinkers

J

Exterior chromed mirrors electric adjustment, manual-adjustable and blinkers

Running hoard

m

Frontal h manual control, ic on-off control LED daytime running

P

Fog lamps

Sensitive windshield wipers

16" aluminium wheels

18" aluminium wheels

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|O|O0|O|O|O|(OC|@®@|O|@

O/le/O|@/O|O(OC|@|O|@®

O|le/O/®e/O/O|OC|® O|@®
[ ANeRN BN EK BN NN BN BE BN J

SECURITY

Frontal airbags, driver and p g

Rearview camera with lane departure sensor and collision alert sensor

Park assist sensor

3 point rear seat belt

Front disc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS

O|e|O|O|e@

O|e|(O|OC|e

e ® O O|@

® @ O 0|e
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MOTOR/CHASIS/MECHANICAL

Diesel Engine, 2.8L Turho, 4 cylinder, DI, DOHC, XLDE

(o]

o

Power: 200 hp @ 3,600 rpm. Torque: 369 Ib-ft @ 2,000 rpm
6-speed ic transmissi

Rear suspension - Semi eliptical suspension with rigid axle and leaf spring
(known as crosshow suspension)

@ Available O Not available

HIGHLIGHTS

1 Chevrolet MyLink 8touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Voice recognition, Bluetooth, Smartphone integration and audio streaming

18” aluminium

2
3. Frontdisc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS
4

Front Headlamps with manual control, automatic on-off control LED daytime running

COLORS
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Bright silver metallic

Steel gray metallic

Electric blue metallic Red solid

Dark brown metallic

Black carbon metallic
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