is wetter, 20 to the wind process of the wind



EIND NEW ROADS"



EQUIPMENT/TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 2019 CHEVROLET COLORADO® LHD

	LS LT			LTZ	
	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4
EXTERIOR DIME	NSIONS (m	ım)			
Length	5,361	5,361	5,361	5,361	5,361
Width	1,872	1,872	1,872	1,872	1,872
Height	1,699	1,703	1,785	1,785	1,798
Wheelbase	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
Payload (kg)	1,077	1,068	1,043	1,043	1,002
Gross weight (kg)	2,955	2,955	3,045	3,045	3,405
CAPACITIES					
Payload (kg)	1,077	1,068	1,043	1,043	1,002
Trailer capacity (kg)	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
Fuel tank (L)	76	76	76	76	76

	LS		LT		LTZ
	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.5L 4X2	M/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4	A/T 2.8L 4X4
INTERIOR					
Front air conditioning, automatic	0	0	0	0	•
Driver Seat, with multidirectional electric adjustment	0	0	0	0	•
Driver Seat, 2-way manual adjustment	0	•	•	•	0
Chevrolet MyLink® 7" touchscreen, AM/FM, Aux in, USB, Bluetooth®, Smartphone Integration	0	•	•	•	0
Chevrolet MyLink® 8" touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Voice recognition, Bluetooth®, Smartphone integration and audio streaming	0	0	0	0	•
Folding rear seat 40/60	•	•	•	•	•
7 Speakers Premium	0	0	0	0	•
Vanity mirrors driver without mirror and passenger with mirror	0	•	•	•	0
Steering wheel deluxe	•	•	•	•	0
Steering wheel deluxe leather-wrapped with audio controls	0	0	0	0	•
EXTERIOR					
Rear electric deffoger	0	•	•	•	•
Electrochromic rearview mirror	0	0	0	0	•
Exterior body-color mirrors with electric adjustment, manual-adjustable and blinkers	0	•	•	•	•
Exterior chromed mirrors electric adjustment, manual-adjustable and blinkers	0	0	0	0	•
Running board	0	0	0	0	•
Frontal headlamps, manual control, automatic on-off control LED daytime running	0	0	0	0	•
Fog lamps	0	0	•	•	•
Sensitive windshield wipers	0	0	0	0	•
16" aluminium wheels	0	0	•	•	0
18" aluminium wheels	0	0	0	0	•
SECURITY					
Frontal airbags, driver and passenger	•	•	•	•	•
Rearview camera with lane departure sensor and collision alert sensor	0	0	0	0	•
Park assist sensor	0	0	0	0	•
3 point rear seat belt	•	•	•	•	•
Front disc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS	0	0	•	•	•
MOTOR/CHASIS/MECHANICAL					
Diesel Engine, 2.8L Turbo, 4 cylinder, DI, DOHC, XLDE Power: 200 hp @ 3,600 rpm. Torque: 369 lb-ft @ 2,000 rpm	0	0	0	•	•
6-speed automatic transmission	0	0	0	•	•
Rear suspension – Semi eliptical suspension with rigid axle and leaf spring (known as crossbow suspension)	0	0	•	•	•

Available
Not available









HIGHLIGHTS

- Chevrolet MyLink 8"touchscreen, USB and auxiliary jack. Voice recognition, Bluetooth, Smartphone integration and audio streaming
- Front disc brakes and rear drum brakes with ABS
- Front Headlamps with manual control, automatic on-off control LED daytime running

COLORS















White

Bright silver metallic

Steel gray metallic

Electric blue metallic

Red solid

Dark brown metallic

Black carbon metallic